10 June 2012 Sunday Race Result
55th Race Starts At:17:00 Condition 4/Mares/Y3
Prize 1.)28.000 t 2.)11.200 ¢
Breeders Premium 1.)4.200 ¢ 2.)1.680t
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight

1 LADIES FIRST(5) 4yobm  UNACOCOUNTEDFOR(USA) - YORIKKIZI 54  S.AAKBULAT

2 VICTORY IS MNE(1) 4yobm SRIFEKAN(USA)-VICTORY DEMO(RE) 61  H.POLAT

3 BELLAMA(2) 6yo chm OCEANCREST (USA) - GAY PETTT 58  O.ATMACA

4 LASANTAROJA(3) 4yobm  MEDICEAN (GB) - DANCE SCHOOL (GB) 58  YPILAVCILAR

5 BLACK MAGIC WOMEN(4) 5yobm  MWTAHD (USA) - TRCKERY (IRE) 54  KAYKUL

Pick(5) 3,30 b, Exacta(5/1) :16,35 b, 3rd double(4,5/5) :12,45 ©

Jockey
YAM ZINGAL

K. SAV. MUCUR
H. S OZCAN
B. D CEMLOGLU

ARA. OZET

58 kg, 58 kg,

3.)5600
3)840 %

Owner
1.GOKBAS
KS.MUCUR
S.BEKTAS
1.KAPUSIZ

H.N.DERRE

Trainer

1.23.66

1.23.94

1.24.01

12425

1.24.32

Time Win
3,30

4,65
1,55
1,60

4,30

istanbul Racecourse (30th Day)

1400 Turf

4.)2.800 v

4)420¢
PSF St Margin Late Start RT
3  2Lengths 101
4 HalfLength 96
1 1,5 Lengths 97
2 92
5 78



